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1 Aruna K P A to M D Admin HO 9666443289 aruna@modiproperties.com
2 Ashaiya uppally P A to M D Admin HO 7995816326 ashaiya@modiproperties.com
3 Sambasiva Rao A AGM - Accounts Accounts HO 9502200911 sambasivarao@modiproperties.com
4 Jaya prakash M Sr Manager Fin & Accts Accounts HO 9502288200 jayaprakash@modiproperties.com
5 Rupal Viswanthan Company secretary Accounts HO 8179686514 rupal@modiproperties.com
6 Nirisha Ganga Chartered Accountant Accounts HO 9014281118 nirisha@modiproperties.com
7 Kusum M Finanace Manager Accounts HO 8074832725 kusum@modiproperties.com
8 Naveen Gosika Asst. Manager - Finance Accounts HO 7416121573 naveen.g@modiproperties.com
9 Rajya Lakshmi N. Accounts Manager Accounts HO 9502211611 rajyalakshmi@modiproperties.com
10 Lavanya D Accounts Manager Accounts HO 7416103165 lavanya@modiproperties.com
11 Sangeetha G Accounts Manager Accounts HO 9666593972 sangeetha@modiproperties.com
12 Praveen  Raju A Accounts Manager Accounts HO 8885535225 praveenraju@modiproperties.com
13 Swathi K Asst. Manager- Accts Accounts HO 8143169690 swathi.k@modiproperties.com
14 Raj Kumar Nagula Sr. Accountant Accounts HO 9502177600 nrajkumar@modiproperties.com
15 Nagamalleswar Rao.S Sr. Accountant Accounts HO 9705337842 nagamalleswar@modiproperties.com
16 Mahesh Ramulu. E Sr. Accountant Accounts HO 9702691756 maheshramulu@modiproperties.com
17 Ramesh Kumar. P Sr. Accountant Accounts HO 9703939424 ramesh.p@modiproperties.com
18 Rukmini Sr. Accountant Accounts HO 9182853313 rukmini@modiproperties.com
19 Pooja Sr. Accountant Accounts HO 9010220271 pooja@modiproperties.com
20 Vinod. R Sr. Accountant Accounts HO 9394163862 vinod.r@modiproperties.com
21 Siddarth Niyogi Sr. Accountant Accounts HO 9502199355 siddharth@modiproperties.com
22 Govind. B Sr. Accountant Accounts HO 9966198123 govind@modiproperties.com
23 Tulja Bhavani Asst. Accountant Accounts HO 9581367070 tuljabhavani@modiproperties.com
24 Naveen Kumar. N Asst. Accountant Accounts HO 9848821435 naveenkumar@modiproperties.com
25 Haripriya Asst. Accountant Accounts HO 9550224485 haripriya@modiproperties.com
26 Rishab Asst. Accountant Accounts HO 7674021210 rishab@modiproperties.com
27 Vinay Raja Asst. Accountant Accounts HO 9290717387 vinayraja@modipropertiees.com
28 Krishnaveni Asst. Accountant Accounts HO 8466882470 krishnaveni@modiproperties.com
29 Sudheer Asst. Accountant Accounts HO 8977773665 sudheer@modiproperties.com
30 Hasira Asst. Accountant Accounts HO 7036217898 hasira@modiproperties.com
31 Vinay Chary Asst. Accountant Accounts HO 9100934345 vinay@modiproperties.com
32 Mohd. Khaja MohinuddinAsst. Accountant Accounts HO 8179924882 khaja@modiproperties.com
33 Gopi Krishna K Assistant in Accounts Accounts HO 9502211711 gopikrishna@modiproperties.com
34 Sujatha.S Data Entry Operator Accounts HO 9908110539 sujatha@modiproperties.com
35 Kanaka Rao General Manager Admin HO 8978144447 gkrao@modiproperties.com
36 Sitaramanjameyulu AGM - Admin-Liaisoning Admin HO 9100126998 sitaram@modiproperties.com
37 Lateef Manager - Legal Admin HO 9985338487 lateef@modiproperties.com
38 Jai Kumar AGM - HR & Admin. Admin HO 8885583001 jaikumar@modiproperties.com
39 Iqra Khatoon Officer - HR & Admin. Admin HO 9908556783 iqrakhatoon@modiproperties.com
40 Sanjay Kumar R Liaison Manager Admin HO 9502288244 sanjay@@modiproperties.com
41 Malla Reddy Asst. Manager - Liaisoning Admin HO 8897633337 mallareddy@modiproperties.com
42 Prasanna Jr. Lawyer Admin HO 9951797039 prasanna@modiproperties.com
43 Shiva Shankar. D Liaison Assistant Admin HO 9381246009 shivashankar@modiproperties.com
44 Suneel Kumar K System Administrator Admin HO 9502199355 suneel@modiproperties.com
45 Prudvi Raj. A System Administrator Admin HO 7396965234 prudvi@modiproperties.com
46 Sudarsana Varma AGM -Admin Admin AMT 9959022068 varma.ps@modiproperties.com
47 Praveen B Sr. Manager-Admin. Audit Admin SOV 9989330044 praveen@modiproperties.com
48 Ravi Vanam Manager - Admin Audit Admin SOV 9502211011 ravi@modiproperties.com
49 Mahesh Kumar M Manager - Admin Audit Admin SOV 9502266233 mahesh@modiproperties.com
50 Narendar Reddy. N Asst Manager - Admin Audit Admin SOV 9502211799 narendarreddy@modiproperties.com
51 Balakrishna.G Asst Manager - Admin Audit Admin SOV 8790166611 balakrishna@modiproperties.com
52 Lokesh Kumar. B Audit Officer Admin SOV 8143310996 lokesh@modiproperties.com
53 Sanjeev Kumar. M Audit Assistant Admin SOV 9502266411 sanjeev@modiproperties.com
54 Sainath Office Assistant Admin HO 9398011831 NA
55 Narendar.P Driver Admin SOV 9290536300 NA
56 Krishna Ch. Driver Admin HO 9502277599 NA
57 Krishnam Raju Driver Admin GV 6281929265 NA
58 Martand K. Driver Admin HO 9666376994 NA
59 Shekappa B Driver Admin HO 6304941303 NA
60 Madhu Babu Driver Admin GV 7337528678 NA
61 Somanna Y. Driver Admin GHT 8977633106 NA
62 Shekhar. M Driver Admin MPL 9000978917 NA
63 G Swaroopa Sweeper Admin HO NA NA
64 Pavan Kumar D Asst. Manager - CR CR HO 9502266277 pavan@modiproperties.com
65 Mahender M CR Assistant CR HO 8466889036 mahendar@modiproperties.com
66 Ram Babu G.B. AGM - CR CR HO 9849648945 gbrambabu@modiproperties.com
67 Krishna Prasad Sr. Manager CR CR HO 9989699536 kprasad@modiproperties.com
68 Prabhaker Reddy Sr. Manager CR CR HO 9246165561 prabhakarreddy@modiproperties.com
69 Venkatramana Reddy Asst Manager CR CR HO 9393381666 venkatramana@modiproperties.com
70 Ramesh Ch CR Assistant CR HO 9154130897 chramesh@modiproperties.com
71 Saritha G Sr Executive CR CR HO 7331180829 saritha@modiproperties.com
72 Zakir Hossain Asst. Project Manager Const AGH 9748010271 zakir@modiproperties.com
73 Suman naik Asst. Engineer Const AGH 9573004536 suman@modiproperties.com
74 Subash nreddy Asst. Engineer Const BNC 8897740583 subash@modiproperties.com
75 Golam Sarwar Asst. Project Manager Const BRGV 7319104968 sarwar@modiproperties.com
76 Abhishek Asst. Engineer Const BRGV 6302202689 abhishek@modiproperties.com
77 Sobhan babu. O Asst. Project Manager Const GVDC 9100036740 sobhanbabu@modiproperties.com
78 Pushpalatha. M Asst. Engineer Const BRGV/MGA 9848942990 pushpalatha@modiproperties.com
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79 Suresh A. Project Manager Const GHT/VOC 9502232100 asuresh@modiproperties.com
80 Kuldeep Krishna Engineer Const GHT 9704382015 kuldeep@modiproperties.com
81 Asma shaik Asst. Engineer Const GHT 8411080954 asma@modiproperties.com
82 Devi Asst. Engineer Const GHT 7661867607 devi@modiproperties.com
83 Sneha. K Asst. Engineer QC GV sites 6300085466 sneha.k@modiproperties.com
84 Ram prasad Project Manager Const GMR 8309938133 ramprasad@modiproperties.com
85 Sai Kumar Reddy  P. Sr. Engineer Const GMR 8179858055 saikumar@modiproperties.com
86 Rahul Talla Engineer Const GMR 9676374400 rahul.t@modiproperties.com
87 Rajesh Gosika Engineer Const GMR 9000017010 rajesh.g@modiproperties.com
88 Srikanth Reddy Kamidi Engineer Const GMR 9346600168 k.srikanth@modiproperties.com
89 Madhan. O Asst. Engineer Const GMR 7674097239 madhan@modiproperties.com
90 Nagendar Asst. Engineer Const GMR 7674962386 nagendar@modiproperties.com
91 Goushee Begum Asst. Engineer Const GMR 8639938407 goushee@modiproperties.com
92 Janaki Asst. Engineer Const GMR 7337496221 janaki@modiproperties.com
93 Basaveshwari Asst. Engineer Const GMR 7406769374 basaveshwari@modiproperties.com
94 Raja Reddy B Electrician Const GMR 9502188699 NA
95 Subba Reddy S.V. Project Manager Const GVDC 7674808777 subbareddy@modiproperties.com
96 Narsinga Rao Asst. Project Manager Const GVDC 9703020722 narsing@modiproperties.com
97 Veera Bramham Engineer Const GVDC 9550609153 brahmam@modiproperties.com
98 Niharika Asst. Engineer Const GVDC 8125509498 niharika@modiproperties.com
99 Madhu T Project Manager Const GVRC 9502211499 madhu@modiproperties.com

100 Waseem Akhtar Associate Vice President Const GVRC 9347576914 waseem@modiproperties.com
101 Ramesh Reddy. V Project Manager - MEP Const GVRC 9848134856 rameshreddy@modiproperties.com
102 Rahman Sr. Engineer Const GVone 8186944311 rahman@modiproperties.com
103 Zainul Engineer - MEP MEP GVRC 8008051404 zainul@modiproperties.com
104 Akhil Murthy Sr. Engineer - MEP Const GVRC 8897322963 akhilmurthy@modiproperties.com
105 Salman Asst Project Manager Const GVRC 8884143372 salman@modiproperties.com
106 Ramesh Veerabathini Sr. Engineer Const GVRC 9010018430 ramesh.v@modiproperties.com
107 Sridevi Asst. Engineer Const GVRC 9182186982 sridevi@modiproperties.com
108 Nagamani Asst. Engineer Const GVRC 9866156745 nagamani.s@modiproperties.com
109 Bhagath Engineer Const GVRC 8143458387 bhagath@modiproperties.com
110 Sultan Asst. Engineer Const GMR 9652492010 sultan@modiproperties.com
111 Sufyan Rabbani Asst. Engineer Const GVRC 9346697084 sufyan@modiproperties.com
112 Ansari Asst. Engineer Const GVONE 7667074298 ansari@modiproperties.com
113 Praveen Kolluru Engineer Const GVRC 9908079299 praveenkolluru@modiproperties.com
114 Dayal Electrician Const GVRC 8179547207 NA
115 Mallikarjun. B Sr. Engineer Const GVSH 9440419149 mallikarjun.b@modiproperties.com
116 Chandrashekar Reddy Asst. Engineer Const Serene 9100705090 chandrashekar@modiproperties.com

117 Meenakshi Nerlapally Asst. Engineer Const HO 7730835191 meenakshi.n@modiproperties.com
118 Rajashekar Reddy Sr. Engineer Const HO 9618953550 rajashekar@modiproperties.com
119 Chand Mohammed Asst. Engineer Const KNM 7416275207 chand@modiproperties.com
120 Ashok. R Engineer Const SSLLP 9492838253 ashok.r@modiproperties.com
121 Narender Reddy K. Asst. Project Manager Const MPL 7680971999 narender@modiproperties.com
122 Divya Jyothi Asst. Engineer Const MPL 9848839708 divya@modiproperties.com
123 Sravani. A Asst. Engineer Const NGH 8790016078 sravani@modiproperties.com
124 Vijay Kumar G Site supervisor Const NE 7032211906 NA
125 Akhil. T Asst. Engineer Const GMR 9573477057 akhil@modiproperties.com
126 Vijay Raj G. Project Manager Const NGH 9849497484 vijay@modiproperties.com
127 Anil.M Engineer Const NGH 8688981990 anil.m@modiproperties.com
128 Sneha Perumelli Asst. Engineer Const SSLLP 7816026828 sneha.p@modiproperties.com

129 Balamurali Krishna. C Project Manager Const NRK 7337371177 balamuralikrishna.c@modiproperties.com
130 Rahul G. Asst. Project Manager Const NRK 8978362427 rahul.g@modiproperties.com
131 Shravya.Sudha Asst. Engineer Const NRK 9676246895 shravya.s@modiproperties.com
132 Purshotham. K Project Manager Const SOV 9502177288 purshotham@modiproperties.com
133 Kiran kumar. J Sr. Engineer Const SOV 7989746665 kirankumar@modiproperties.com
134 Chandra Kanth Asst. Engineer Const SOV 7702531155 chandrakanth@modiproperties.com
135 Meenakshi Goud Asst. Engineer Const SOV 8121551388 meenakshi@modiproperties.com
136 Tulasi rani kona Asst. Engineer Const SOV 9618040827 tulasi@modiproperties.com
137 Sai Krishna .T Engineer Const Timmapur 9059004126 sai@modiproperties.com
138 Ahmedullah Khan Project Manager Const UAAG 7842708376 ahmed@modiproperties.com
139 Sanketh. V Engineer Const Vista 6303143154 sanketh@modiproperties.com
140 Ramakrishna. I Site Supervisor Const VOC 7396751560 NA
141 Sunil Kumar. S Asst Project Manager- QC QC SOV 9502233011 sunil@modiproperties.com
142 Bharath Palsam Asst. Engineer- QC QC SOV 9133073765 bharath.p@modiproperties.com
143 Sai Kiran. S Asst. Engineer QC SOV 8106040959 saikiran.rs@modiproperties.com
144 Vineela Sr Executive CR CR SOV 9502299177 vineela@modiproperties.com
145 Nagalaxmi M Sr. Engineer (E& D) E&D HO 7036463307 nagalaxmi@modiproperties.com
146 Jaya Pradha Engineer (E & D) E&D HO 9908778899 jayapradha@modiproperties.com
147 Imranullah Khan Engineer (E & D) E&D HO 8919654750 imran@modiproperties.com
148 Kuaser Ali Razvi Engineer (E & D) E&D HO 8099489041 kauser@modiproperties.com
149 Prasad E Manager Promotions Promotions SOV 9849245280 prasad@modiproperties.com
150 Murali Mohan G. Sales Assistant Promotions SOV 9502288588 muralimohan@modiproperties.com
151 Raju Ponna Promotions Exec. Promotions SOV 9491355325 raju@modiproperties.com
152 Salman Khan Promotions Exec. Promotions SOV 8639649100 salmankhan@modiproperties.com
153 Prabhakar P Sr. Purchase Manager Purchase SSLLP 9502277299 prabhakar@modiproperties.com
154 Minish Parikh Sr. Purchase Manager Purchase SSLLP 9515546784 minish@modiproperties.com
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155 Venkateshwarlu. P Purchase Manager Purchase SSLLP 9866755299 venkateshwarlu@modiproperties.com
156 Vanajakshi Purchase officer Purchase SSLLP 7729877893 vanajakshi@modiproperties.com
157 Asha Jyothi Asst. Engineer Purchase SSLLP 9392010522 ashajyothi@modiproperties.com
158 Sreeja Asst. Engineer Purchase SSLLP 9676521340 sreeja@modiproperties.com
159 Mounika. K Asst. Engineer Purchase SSLLP 9392840912 mounika.k@modiproperties.com
160 Riyazuddin Procurement Manager HO 7702538383 riyaz@modiproperties.com
161 Anwar Baig Engineer Procurement HO 9000172534 anwar@modiproperties.com
162 Deepa Asst. Engineer Purchase SSLLP 7095957395 deepa@modiproperties.com
163 Sandeesh Goud. I Store Keeper Purchase SOV 9000502956 sandeesh@modiproperties.com
164 Raghu P Purchase Assistant Purchase SSLLP 9502299211 purchase@modiproperties.com
165 Selva Kumar J Purchase Assistant Purchase SSLLP 9502000544 NA
166 Hemendra. D.K Store Manager Purchase SSLLP 9618244433 hemendra@modiproperties.com
167 Vasudev K. Store Keeper Purchase SSLLP 9502211788 vasudev@modiproperties.com
168 Suresh M Sr. Sales Manager Sales BRGV 9866669768 suresh@modiproperties.com
169 Praveen Pathak Sr. Sales Manager Sales GMR 9502299799 praveenpathak@modiproperties.com
170 Raj kumar Chagal Sr. Sales Manager Sales MPL 7032726321 rajkumar@modiproperties.com
171 Anand Kumar Netha Sr. Sales Manager Sales NGH 9502277099 anandkumar@modiproperties.com
172 Nagarjuna M. Sr. Sales Manager Sales SOV 9949993587 nagarjuna@modiproperties.com
173 Syed Mushtaq Ali Sales Manager Sales GHT 9502155544 mushtaq@modiproperties.com
174 Anil Kumar B Sales Manager Sales AGH 7702226063 anil@modiproperties.com
175 Madhusudan G Sales Manager Sales Vista 8897323735 madhusudan@modiproperties.com
176 Laxmikanth A Asst. Manager - Sales Sales Vista 9502300199 laxmikaanth@modiproperties.com
177 Naveena Yadav. V Asst. Manager - Sales Sales GHT 9502300311 naveena@modiproperties.com
178 Mahesh Prasad Sr. Sales Executive Sales NGH 9502429292 maheshprasad@modiproperties.com
179 Niranjan Sr. Sales Executive Sales GMR 7981538452 niranjan@modiproperties.com
180 Satish Kumar G Asst. Manager - Sales Sales GMR 9502200711 satishkumar@modiproperties.com
181 Vasundhara Sr. Sales Executive Sales NGH 9000149079 vasundhara@modiproperties.com
182 Rani R Sr. Sales Executive Sales GMR 9492427519 rrani@modiproperties.com
183 Vijay Marrie Sr. Sales Executive Sales BRGV 9490439711 vijay.marrie@modiproperties.com
184 Harika Sales Executive Sales AGH 7013578378 harika@modiproperties.com
185 Anand Kishore Sales Executive Sales NGH 9700554544 anandkishore@modiproperties.com
186 Anitha. N Sales Executive Sales SOV 8247859501 anitha.n@modiproperties.com
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